Resultados 2009

|I£ FLUSEC LAREL

CLASIFICACION GENERAL 2009

Clasificacion general Eusko Label Liga

Clasificacion Club
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Arkote

Naturhouse Castro
San Pedro Ecolmare
Hondarribia

Grupo Eibar Orio
Pedrefia

Urdaibai Umpro Avia
Kaiku Ambilamp
Zarautz Inmob. Orio
Tirén Pereira
ZumaiaAltunay Uria
Samertolameu

CLASIFICACION MEJOR PATRON 2009

CLASIFICACION MEJOR PATRON

Clasificacion Club

Hondarribia
Naturhouse Castro
Pedrefia

Grupo Eibar Orio
San Pedro Ecolmare
Zarautz Inmob. Orio
Kaiku Ambilamp
Samertolameu

Tirén Pereira
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Patron

IOSEBA AMUNARRIZ

S. LOPEZ DE VICUNA - 1. GIMENO

BORJA GOMEZ

IRAKOITZ ETXEBERRIA
GAIZKA GARMENDIA

GORKA ARANBERRI
ASIER ZURINAGA

L.J GAYO-A.V.CASQUEIRO

DAVID ALVAREZ

Puntos

194

157

155

152

145

121

107

94

69

59

36

17
Puntos
30
18
14
12



Calendario/ Resultados por regata
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Resultados por regata

Nombre

X| Bandera Telefonica - G.P. Villade Bilbao

i Bandera Centenario de laNaval

X1l Bandera Telefonica - G.P. Concello O'Grove

| Bandeira Ria de Pontevedra

XXVII Bandeira Concello Moaha -G. P. RiaVigo
XXVII Bandeira Concello Moaha - G.P. Fandicosta
V Bandera Marina de Cudeyo - G.P. Dynasol
Plentziako X XI. Ikurrifia- G.P. Naturgas

Zumaiako XXIV. Ikurrina

Getxoko Estropaden XXXI. Ikurrifia-J.A. Agirre
L ehendakariaren VI. Omenaldia

Zarauzko XX XII. Estropadak 1J

Zarauzko XX XII. Estropadak 2J

Hondarribiko X XI1. Ikurrifia - G.P. Mapfre
Kepa Deun Arratzalearen Kofradia XV. Ikurrifia
X| Bandera Flaviobriga

ORIOko X1X. Traineru Estropadak-Inmobiliaria Orio XI|.

Ikurriia

Bermeo Hiriko XX VII. Ikurrifa

Play Off Ascenso ACT J1

XXXIX G.P.-XXXV Bandera El Corte Inglés
Play Off Ascenso ACT J2

Lugar
Bilbao
Portugalete
O'Grove
Poio

M oafia

M oafia
Pedrefia
Plentzia
Zumaia

Getxo

Zarautz
Zarautz
Hondarribia
Pasal San Pedro
Castro Urdiales

Orio

Bermeo
Bermeo
Portugalete
Portugal ete

Fecha

04-07-2009
05-07-2009
11-07-2009
12-07-2009
18-07-2009
19-07-2009
25-07-2009
26-07-2009
01-08-2009

02-08-2009

15-08-2009
16-08-2009
22-08-2009
23-08-2009
29-08-2009

30-08-2009

19-09-2009
19-09-2009
20-09-2009
20-09-2009
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